
PARROQUIA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA SALUDO
34.3 kW 15 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 377111104847

4,507 kW/h $ 8,056

70 4,500 kW/h $772

90.42 % MES $ 7,284

$96,676.44 MXN $9,262.56 MXN $87,413.88 MXN

RETORNO DE
INVERSIÓN

7.3 AÑOS 490 W 70 196 m 2

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

13.7 %



Propuesta 1 15 de Abril de 2024 30 de Abril de 2024

20240001

PARROQUIA NUESTRA SEÑORA DE LA SALUDO  

70 Modulo Solar 660

0

SISTEMA PV 34.5KWh

34300 SISTEMA PV 34.5KWh

Subtotal $ 548,933.43

IVA $ 87,829.35

TOTAL (MXN) $ 636,762.78



1 $ 96,676.44 $ 9,262.56 $ 0.00 $ 87,413.88 $ 87,413.88 $ -549,348.90

2 $ 99,576.73 $ 9,540.44 $ 0.00 $ 90,036.30 $ 90,036.30 $ -459,312.60

3 $ 102,564.04 $ 9,826.65 $ 0.00 $ 92,737.39 $ 92,737.39 $ -366,575.21

4 $ 105,640.96 $ 10,121.45 $ 0.00 $ 95,519.51 $ 95,519.51 $ -271,055.71

5 $ 108,810.18 $ 10,425.09 $ 0.00 $ 98,385.09 $ 98,385.09 $ -172,670.61

6 $ 112,074.49 $ 10,737.85 $ 0.00 $ 101,336.64 $ 101,336.64 $ -71,333.97

7 $ 115,436.73 $ 11,059.98 $ 0.00 $ 104,376.74 $ 104,376.74 $ 33,042.77

8 $ 118,899.83 $ 11,391.78 $ 0.00 $ 107,508.05 $ 107,508.05 $ 140,550.82

9 $ 122,466.82 $ 11,733.53 $ 0.00 $ 110,733.29 $ 110,733.29 $ 251,284.11

10 $ 126,140.83 $ 12,085.54 $ 0.00 $ 114,055.29 $ 114,055.29 $ 365,339.40

11 $ 129,925.05 $ 12,448.11 $ 0.00 $ 117,476.95 $ 117,476.95 $ 482,816.34

12 $ 133,822.80 $ 12,821.55 $ 0.00 $ 121,001.25 $ 121,001.25 $ 603,817.59

13 $ 137,837.49 $ 13,206.20 $ 0.00 $ 124,631.29 $ 124,631.29 $ 728,448.88

14 $ 141,972.61 $ 13,602.38 $ 0.00 $ 128,370.23 $ 128,370.23 $ 856,819.11

15 $ 146,231.79 $ 14,010.45 $ 0.00 $ 132,221.34 $ 132,221.34 $ 989,040.45

16 $ 150,618.74 $ 14,430.77 $ 0.00 $ 136,187.98 $ 136,187.98 $ 1,125,228.43

17 $ 155,137.31 $ 14,863.69 $ 0.00 $ 140,273.62 $ 140,273.62 $ 1,265,502.04

18 $ 159,791.42 $ 15,309.60 $ 0.00 $ 144,481.82 $ 144,481.82 $ 1,409,983.87

19 $ 164,585.17 $ 15,768.89 $ 0.00 $ 148,816.28 $ 148,816.28 $ 1,558,800.15

20 $ 169,522.72 $ 16,241.96 $ 0.00 $ 153,280.77 $ 153,280.77 $ 1,712,080.92

21 $ 174,608.40 $ 16,729.21 $ 0.00 $ 157,879.19 $ 157,879.19 $ 1,869,960.11

22 $ 179,846.66 $ 17,231.09 $ 0.00 $ 162,615.57 $ 162,615.57 $ 2,032,575.67

23 $ 185,242.06 $ 17,748.02 $ 0.00 $ 167,494.03 $ 167,494.03 $ 2,200,069.71

24 $ 190,799.32 $ 18,280.46 $ 0.00 $ 172,518.85 $ 172,518.85 $ 2,372,588.56

25 $ 196,523.30 $ 18,828.88 $ 0.00 $ 177,694.42 $ 177,694.42 $ 2,550,282.98


